
 

Spaghetti 

Baked Ziti 

Lasagna 

Alfredo 

Manicotti/Spinach Manicotti  

Eggplant, Chicken or Veal Parmesan

Dinner Lunch

Meatball 8.00 10.00
Eggplant Parmesan 8.00 10.00
Chicken Parmesan 8.00 10.00
Veal Parmesan 8.00 10.00
Sausage, Peppers & Onion Parmesan  8.00 10.00
Extra Meat  1.00 2.00
Extra Cheese 1.00 2.00

  8” 12”

Tossed sm. 3.50 lg. 7.00
Garden sm. 4.50 lg. 7.50
Greek sm. 4.50 lg. 8.50
Caesar  sm. 4.00 lg. 7.50
Chef sm. 4.50lg. 8.50

sm. 1.00lg. 2.00 Add chicken
Extra Dressing .50

 

Ham, ricotta, and mozzarella cheese
8.00

Family Size
Normal

16.00
Additional Topping
Extra Marinara .50

 1.00/2.00Premium Topping  2.00/4.00

8.00
Family Size
Normal

16.00
Additional Topping
Extra Marinara .50

 1.00/2.00Premium Topping  2.00/4.00

8.00
Family Size
Normal

16.00
Additional Topping
Extra Marinara .50

 1.00/2.00Premium Topping  2.00/4.00

Pepperoni, sausage, mushroom, pizza sauce and 
mozzarella cheese 

Steak, mushroom, green pepper, onion, mozzarella cheese, 
jalapeno, marinara sauce inside and covered with garlic sauce,
marinara and parmesan cheese

 

French Fries 2.00
Waffle Fries3.00
Cheese Fries with bacon4.00

Jalapeno Poppers6.00
Onion Rings3.25

Mozzarella Sticks6.00
Chicken Tenders6.00
Chicken Tenders with fries7.50

½ Dozen Garlic Knots4.00
Side of Garlic Knots (3)2.50

Dozen Garlic Knots6.50

 Extra Marinara Sauce .50

Traditional marinara sauce with garlic and herbs 
served over spaghetti noodles

Ziti pasta blended with ricotta and mozzarella cheese 
baked in our homemade marinara sauce
Baked Cheese Ravioli/Spinace Ravioli  
Ravioli shelled stuffed with cheese or spinach, covered in
marinara sauce with mozzarella cheese baked on top

Baked layered lasagna noodles with ground beef, 
ricotta cheese, marinara sauce and mozzarella

Pasta folded into a creamy parmesan-garlic sauce

Pasta tubes stuffed with a rich blend of ricotta, mozzarella 
and parmesan cheeses or cheese and spinach on a bed of 
homemade marinara sauce

Lightly breaded, covered with mozzarella and marinara 
sauce served on a bed of spaghetti

Lunch portion served with 3 knots. Dinner portion served with 3 knots and Tossed Salad 

Add cheese, meatballs, meat sauce or chicken - Lunch portion 1.00 / Dinner portion 2.00

Vegetarian  8.00 10.00
Turkey  8.00 10.00
Ham & Cheese  8.00 10.00
Italian (cold cuts)  8.00 10.00
Steak & Cheese 8.00 10.00
Chicken Philly 8.00 10.00
Grilled Chicken  8.00 10.00
** All Subs listed above include: cheese, lettuce, tomato, onions, banana peppers, 
mayo, oil & vinegar, salt and pepper

(919)322-5990
Not valid with any other offers.  
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

(919)322-5990
Not valid with any other offers.  
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

(919)322-5990
Not valid with any other offers.  

Limited time offer. Valid     
or delivery only.

(919)322-5990
Not valid with any other offers.  
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

1/2 Dozen Knots 
or 2 Liter Soda

Appetizer

16” Cheese Pizza

9.99

14” 2 Topping Pizza
2 Side Salads
2 Soft Drinks

20.00

(919)322-5990
Not valid with any other offers.  
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

(919)322-5990
Not valid with any other offers.  
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

(919)322-5990
Not valid with any other offers.  
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

TWO
14” Pizzas

19.99

18” 1 Topping Pizza
10 Buffalo Wings

2 Liter Soda

24.99

$5 Off
$20 Or More

Appetizers

Salads

Calzones

Stromboli

Randy’s Stromboli

Hot & Cold Subs

Entrees

FREE

FREE

PICK UP SPECIAL

DATE NIGHT

10.00 7.00

12.00 8.00

12.00 8.00

12.00 8.00

13.00 9.00

12.00 8.00

12.00 8.00

White
Mozzarella, ricotta, garlic and olive oil

 

Randy’s White
Mozzarella, ricotta, garlic, olive oil, spinach and tomato

Don Vito
Mozzarella, ricotta, garlic, olive oil and pepperoni

Margarita
Sliced tomato, fresh basil and olive oil

 

Hawiian
Ham and pineapple

 

Kickin’ Hawiian
Canadian bacon, pinapple, bacon, jalepeno and chicken

 

Lasagna
Pizza sauce, ricotta, and sliced meatballs

 

BBQ Chicken
BBQ sauce and grilled chicken

 

Buffalo Chicken
Pizza sauce, wing sauce and breaded chicken

Vegitarian
Mushroom, green pepper, black olive and onion

Meat Lovers
Pepperoni, beef, sausage and bacon

Supreme
Pepperoni, sausage,mushroom and onion

Deluxe
Pepperoni, sausage, beef, bacon, mushroom, green pepper, 
black olive and onion

Classic Greek
Spinach, diced tomotes, red onions, feta cheese, Kalamata olives, 
chopped garlic and extra virgin olive oil infused crust

Cheese10.0012.0014.00
12”14”16”

16.0010.00/14.0017.00
18”GF

10”/14”SICILIAN

37.00

13.0017.0019.0021.0013.00/19.0025.0055.00

15.0019.0021.0024.0015.00/21.0028.0070.00

13.0017.0019.0021.0013.00/19.0025.0055.00

15.0019.0021.0024.0015.00/21.0028.0070.00

12.0016.0018.0020.0012.00/18.0021.0046.00

Regular Toppings1.001.502.002.501.00/2.002.004.50
Premium Toppings1.502.002.503.001.50/2.502.506.50

30”

Specialty Pizza

Pizza

pepperoni, sausage, mushroom, beef, ham, black olive, spinach, 
broccoli, feta, tomato, chopped garlic, onion, bacon, green pepper, 
pineapple, jalapeno, banana pepper, sun dried tomato, fresh basil,
green olives, meatballs, and Canadian bacon
extra cheese, grilled chicken, breaded chicken, steak, 
anchovies, eggplant

Additional Toppings -

Premium Toppings -

15.0019.0021.0024.0015.00/21.0028.0070.00

13.0017.0019.0021.0013.00/19.0025.0055.00

13.0017.0019.0021.0013.00/19.0025.0055.00

13.0017.0019.0021.0013.00/19.0025.0055.00

13.0017.0019.0021.0013.00/19.0025.0055.00

13.0017.0019.0021.0013.00/19.0025.0055.00

13.0017.0019.0021.0013.00/19.0025.0055.00

15.0019.0021.0024.0015.00/21.0028.0070.00

15.0019.0021.0024.0015.00/21.0028.0070.00

VOTED BEST PIZZAin the Triangle by theN&O and the Durham
Herald Sun

 

LARGEST SLICE

IN THE TRIANGLE
 

 

  
  
  
  
  

Kids
Variety of Coke Products, Sweet and Unsweetened Tea

FREE
16 oz 1.50
24 oz 2.00
32 oz 2.50
20 oz Bottles 2.00
½ Gallon/2 Liter 3.00
Drink options may vary based on location

Please Call Us For Your Next
Catering Order

No Personal Checks

$13 Minimum

  

 | 

Beverages

Kid’s Menu

Buffalo or Boneless Wings

Desserts

Pizza By The Slice

Combos

We Deliver

randys-pizza.com
randys-pizza.com

Plain Cheese 3.00

Additional Topping .75

Premium Topping 1.50

Miami Blvd.
(919) 941-7755

5311 S. Miami Blvd.  Durham, NC 27703

Miami Blvd.
(919) 941-7755

5311 S. Miami Blvd.  Durham, NC 27703

Pizza Roll comes with 2 Marinara sides 7.00

Pizza Rolls

Additional Topping 1.00    Premium Topping 2.50
Extra Marinara .50

Mozzarella cheese & pepperoni

1. 2 slices, 1 topping and medium drink 7.75
2. 8” sub with chips and medium drink 11.00

3. 1 slice, 1 topping with tossed salad and med drink 9.00
4. 6 wings with fries and medium drink 11.00

5. 1 slice, 1 topping, 3 knots and medium drink 8.25
6. 1 slice, 1 topping with fries and medium drink 7.75

Substitute French fries 1.50
Substitute Waffle fries 1.75
Onion rings 2.00

Substitute Waffle fries 1.75
Onion rings 2.00

Substitute Waffle fries 1.75
Onion rings 2.00

Combo prices do not include premium toppings

Serving the Triangle for     years25

Hot, Mild, Tangy BBQ, Sweet Baby Rays BBQ,
Mango Habanero, Sweet Red Chili,
Garlic Parmesan, Sweet Teriyaki, Honey Hot

All flats or All drums $1.50 per 10 wings
2 dressings provided for every 10 wings
Additional dressing .50 each

10 Wings
20 Wings
30 Wings
40 Wings
50 Wings

Cannolis
Cheese cake 
w/ strawberry topping
Chocolate cake
Tiramisu
Fried dough
w/ powdered sugar 

Dessert options may vary based on location

5.00

5.00

5.00
5.00

5.00

12.00
24.00
36.00
48.00
60.00

TWO
12” Pizzas

19.99
(919) 686-4444

Not valid with any other offers.
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

(919) 686-4444
Not valid with any other offers.
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

2 Dinners
2 Liter Soda

DATE NIGHT

25.00

DATE NIGHT

(919) 686-4444
Not valid with any other offers.
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

14” 2 Topping Pizza
2 Tossed Salads

2 Soft Drinks

23.00

DATE NIGHTDATE NIGHT

(919) 686-4444
Not valid with any other offers.
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

$5 Off
$20 Or More

(919) 686-4444
Not valid with any other offers.
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

$10 Off
$50 Or More

12.00
Not valid with any other offers.

Limted time offer. Valid pick up or dine in
& on Wednesdays after 4 pm only.

16” Cheese Pizza

(919) 686-4444

WEDNESDAY SPECIALWEDNESDAY SPECIAL

Not valid with any other offers.  
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

FREE

with the purchase of a
18” 1 topping pizza

1/2 Dozen Knots
or 2 Liter Soda

(919) 686-4444

All include a kids drink.
Add cheese, meatballs, meat sauce or chicken - 1.00

2 Chicken Tenders with Fries 4.00
Spaghetti 6.00



 

Spaghetti  

Baked Ziti  

Lasagna  

Alfredo  

Manicotti/Spinach Manicotti 

Eggplant, Chicken or Veal Parmesan

DinnerLunch

Meatball  8.00  10.00
Eggplant Parmesan  8.00  10.00
Chicken Parmesan  8.00  10.00
Veal Parmesan  8.00  10.00
Sausage, Peppers & Onion Parmesan 8.00  10.00
Extra Meat  1.00  2.00
Extra Cheese  1.00  2.00

  8” 12”

Tossed  sm. 3.50  lg. 7.00
Garden sm. 4.50  lg. 7.50
Greek  sm. 4.50  lg. 8.50
Caesar sm. 4.00  lg. 7.50
Chef  sm. 4.50 lg. 8.50

sm. 1.00 lg. 2.00Add chicken
Extra Dressing .50

 

Ham, ricotta, and mozzarella cheese
8.00

Family Size
Normal

16.00
Additional Topping
Extra Marinara .50

 1.00/2.00 Premium Topping 2.00/4.00

8.00
Family Size
Normal

16.00
Additional Topping
Extra Marinara .50

 1.00/2.00 Premium Topping 2.00/4.00

8.00
Family Size
Normal

16.00
Additional Topping
Extra Marinara .50

 1.00/2.00 Premium Topping 2.00/4.00

Pepperoni, sausage, mushroom, pizza sauce and 
mozzarella cheese  

Steak, mushroom, green pepper, onion, mozzarella cheese, 
jalapeno, marinara sauce inside and covered with garlic sauce,
marinara and parmesan cheese

 

French Fries  2.00
Waffle Fries 3.00
Cheese Fries with bacon 4.00

Jalapeno Poppers 6.00
Onion Rings 3.25

Mozzarella Sticks 6.00
Chicken Tenders 6.00
Chicken Tenders with fries 7.50

½ Dozen Garlic Knots 4.00
Side of Garlic Knots (3) 2.50

Dozen Garlic Knots 6.50

 Extra Marinara Sauce .50

Traditional marinara sauce with garlic and herbs 
served over spaghetti noodles

Ziti pasta blended with ricotta and mozzarella cheese 
baked in our homemade marinara sauce
Baked Cheese Ravioli/Spinace Ravioli 
Ravioli shelled stuffed with cheese or spinach, covered in
marinara sauce with mozzarella cheese baked on top

Baked layered lasagna noodles with ground beef, 
ricotta cheese, marinara sauce and mozzarella

Pasta folded into a creamy parmesan-garlic sauce

Pasta tubes stuffed with a rich blend of ricotta, mozzarella 
and parmesan cheeses or cheese and spinach on a bed of 
homemade marinara sauce

Lightly breaded, covered with mozzarella and marinara 
sauce served on a bed of spaghetti

Lunch portion served with 3 knots. Dinner portion served with 3 knots and Tossed Salad 

Add cheese, meatballs, meat sauce or chicken - Lunch portion 1.00 / Dinner portion 2.00

Vegetarian  8.00  10.00
Turkey  8.00  10.00
Ham & Cheese  8.00  10.00
Italian (cold cuts)  8.00  10.00
Steak & Cheese  8.00  10.00
Chicken Philly  8.00  10.00
Grilled Chicken  8.00  10.00
** All Subs listed above include: cheese, lettuce, tomato, onions, banana peppers, 
mayo, oil & vinegar, salt and pepper

(919) 322-5990
Not valid with any other offers.  
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

(919) 322-5990
Not valid with any other offers.  
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

(919) 322-5990
Not valid with any other offers.  

Limited time offer. Valid     
or delivery only.

(919) 322-5990
Not valid with any other offers.  
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

1/2 Dozen Knots 
or 2 Liter Soda

Appetizer

16” Cheese Pizza

9.99

14” 2 Topping Pizza
2 Side Salads
2 Soft Drinks

20.00

(919) 322-5990
Not valid with any other offers.  
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

(919) 322-5990
Not valid with any other offers.  
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

(919) 322-5990
Not valid with any other offers.  
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

TWO
14” Pizzas

19.99

18” 1 Topping Pizza
10 Buffalo Wings

2 Liter Soda

24.99

$5 Off
$20 Or More

Appetizers

Salads

Calzones

Stromboli

Randy’s Stromboli

Hot & Cold Subs

Entrees

FREE

FREE

PICK UP SPECIAL

DATE NIGHT

10.007.00

12.008.00

12.008.00

12.008.00

13.009.00

12.008.00

12.008.00

White
Mozzarella, ricotta, garlic and olive oil

 

Randy’s White
Mozzarella, ricotta, garlic, olive oil, spinach and tomato

Don Vito
Mozzarella, ricotta, garlic, olive oil and pepperoni

Margarita
Sliced tomato, fresh basil and olive oil

 

Hawiian
Ham and pineapple

 

Kickin’ Hawiian
Canadian bacon, pinapple, bacon, jalepeno and chicken

 

Lasagna
Pizza sauce, ricotta, and sliced meatballs

 

BBQ Chicken
BBQ sauce and grilled chicken

 

Buffalo Chicken
Pizza sauce, wing sauce and breaded chicken

Vegitarian
Mushroom, green pepper, black olive and onion

Meat Lovers
Pepperoni, beef, sausage and bacon

Supreme
Pepperoni, sausage,mushroom and onion

Deluxe
Pepperoni, sausage, beef, bacon, mushroom, green pepper, 
black olive and onion

Classic Greek
Spinach, diced tomotes, red onions, feta cheese, Kalamata olives, 
chopped garlic and extra virgin olive oil infused crust

Cheese 10.00 12.00 14.00
12” 14” 16”

16.00 10.00/14.00 17.00
18” GF

10”/14” SICILIAN

37.00

13.00 17.00 19.00 21.00 13.00/19.00 25.00 55.00

15.00 19.00 21.00 24.00 15.00/21.00 28.00 70.00

13.00 17.00 19.00 21.00 13.00/19.00 25.00 55.00

15.00 19.00 21.00 24.00 15.00/21.00 28.00 70.00

12.00 16.00 18.00 20.00 12.00/18.00 21.00 46.00

Regular Toppings 1.00 1.50 2.00 2.50 1.00/2.00 2.00 4.50
Premium Toppings 1.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 1.50/2.50 2.50 6.50

30”

Specialty Pizza

Pizza

pepperoni, sausage, mushroom, beef, ham, black olive, spinach, 
broccoli, feta, tomato, chopped garlic, onion, bacon, green pepper, 
pineapple, jalapeno, banana pepper, sun dried tomato, fresh basil,
green olives, meatballs, and Canadian bacon
extra cheese, grilled chicken, breaded chicken, steak, 
anchovies, eggplant

Additional Toppings -

Premium Toppings -

15.00 19.00 21.00 24.00 15.00/21.00 28.00 70.00

13.00 17.00 19.00 21.00 13.00/19.00 25.00 55.00

13.00 17.00 19.00 21.00 13.00/19.00 25.00 55.00

13.00 17.00 19.00 21.00 13.00/19.00 25.00 55.00

13.00 17.00 19.00 21.00 13.00/19.00 25.00 55.00

13.00 17.00 19.00 21.00 13.00/19.00 25.00 55.00

13.00 17.00 19.00 21.00 13.00/19.00 25.00 55.00

15.00 19.00 21.00 24.00 15.00/21.00 28.00 70.00

15.00 19.00 21.00 24.00 15.00/21.00 28.00 70.00 

Meatball  
Eggplant Parmesan  
Chicken Parmesan  
Veal Parmesan  
Sausage, Peppers & Onion 
Extra Meat  
Extra Cheese  

  8” 12”

Tossed  sm. 3.50  lg. 7.00
Garden sm. 4.50  lg. 7.50
Greek  sm. 4.50  lg. 8.50
Caesar sm. 4.00  lg. 7.50
Chef  sm. 4.50 lg. 8.50

sm. 2.00 lg. 4.00Add chicken
 

Cheese 11.00 13.00 15.00
12” 14” 16”

17.00 12.00
18” GF 10” GF 14”

16.00
Regular Toppings 1.25 1.75 2.25 2.75 1.00 2.00
Premium Toppings 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 2.00 3.00

Vegetarian  
Turkey  
Ham & Cheese  
Italian (cold cuts)  
Steak & Cheese  
Chicken Philly  
Grilled Chicken  
** All Subs listed above include: cheese, lettuce, tomato, onions, banana peppers, 
mayo, oil & vinegar, salt and pepper

Appetizers

Salads

Calzones

Stromboli

Randy’s Stromboli

Specialty Pizza

Pizza Hot & Cold Subs

Entrees

14.00 18.00 20.00 22.00 15.00 21.00

16.00 20.00 22.00 25.00 17.00 23.00

13.00 16.00 19.00 21.00 14.00 20.00

16.00 20.00 22.00 25.00 17.00 23.00

14.00 18.00 20.00 22.00 15.00 21.00

14.00 18.00 20.00 22.00 15.00 21.00

14.00 18.00 20.00 22.00 15.00 21.00

14.00 18.00 20.00 22.00 15.00 21.00

14.00 18.00 20.00 22.00 15.00 21.00

14.00 18.00 20.00 22.00 15.00 21.00

16.00 20.00 22.00 25.00 17.00 23.00

16.00 20.00 22.00 25.00 17.00 23.00

14.00 18.00 20.00 22.00 15.00 21.00

14.00 18.00 20.00 22.00 15.00 21.00

16.00 20.00 22.00 25.00 17.00 23.00

White
Mozzarella, ricotta, garlic and olive oil

Mozzarella, ricotta, garlic, olive oil, spinach and tomato

extra cheese, grilled chicken,
breaded chicken, steak,
anchovies, eggplant

Additional Toppings - Premium Toppings -

Randy’s White

Mozzarella, tomato, bacon and ranch

Rio Ranchero

pepperoni, sausage, mushroom, beef,
ham, black olive, spinach, broccoli, feta,
tomato, chopped garlic, onion, bacon,
green pepper,  pineapple, jalapeno,
banana pepper, sun dried tomato, fresh basil,
green olives, meatballs, and Canadian bacon

Don Vito
Mozzarella, ricotta, garlic, olive oil and pepperoni

Margarita
Fresh mozzarella cheese, sliced tomato, fresh basil, oil, salt, pepper, pizza sauce

Hawaiian
Ham and pineapple

Kickin’ Hawaiian
Canadian bacon, pinapple, bacon, jalepeno and chicken

Lasagna
Pizza sauce, ricotta, and sliced meatballs

BBQ Chicken
BBQ sauce and grilled chicken

Buffalo Chicken
Pizza sauce, wing sauce and breaded chicken

Vegetarian
Mushroom, green pepper, black olive and onion

Meat Lovers
Pepperoni, beef, sausage and bacon

Supreme
Pepperoni, sausage,mushroom and onion

Deluxe
Pepperoni, sausage, beef, bacon, mushroom, green pepper, 
black olive and onion

Classic Greek
Spinach, diced tomatoes, red onions, feta cheese, Kalamata olives, 
chopped garlic and extra virgin olive oil infused crust

Lasagna  

Alfredo  

Manicotti/Spinach Manicotti 

Eggplant, Chicken or Veal Parmesan

Baked layered lasagna noodles with ground beef, 
ricotta cheese, marinara sauce and mozzarella

Pasta folded into a creamy parmesan-garlic sauce

Pasta tubes stuffed with a rich blend of ricotta, mozzarella 
and parmesan cheeses or cheese and spinach on a bed of 
homemade marinara sauce

Lightly breaded, covered with mozzarella and marinara 
sauce served on a bed of spaghetti

Add cheese, meatballs, meat sauce or chicken - Lunch portion 2.00 / Dinner portion 4.00

12.0010.00

14.0010.00

14.0010.00

14.0010.00

Spaghetti

Baked Ziti

DinnerLunch

Traditional marinara sauce with garlic and herbs 
served over spaghetti noodles

Ziti pasta blended with ricotta and mozzarella cheese 
baked in our homemade marinara sauce

Lunch portion served with 3 knots. Dinner portion served with 3 knots and Tossed Salad 

11.008.00

13.009.00

9.00 11.00
9.00 11.00
9.00 11.00
9.00 11.00
9.00 11.00
2.00 4.00
1.00 2.00

9.00 11.00
9.00 11.00
9.00 11.00
9.00 11.00
9.00 11.00
9.00 11.00
9.00 11.00

12.00
24.00

Additional Topping 1.00/2.50   Premium Topping 2.50/5.00

Traditional comes with 2 Marinara, 1 garlic sauce 1 parmesan cheese

Extra Marinara .50

Steak, mushroom, green pepper, onion, mozzarella cheese,
jalapeno, marinara sauce inside and covered with garlic sauce,
marinara and parmesan cheese

Family Size comes with 5 Marinara, 3 garlic sauce 3 parmesan cheese

Additional Topping 1.00/2.50   Premium Topping 2.50/5.00

9.00Traditional comes with 2 Marinara sides
18.00

 
Extra Marinara .50

  

Pepperoni, sausage, mushroom, pizza sauce and
mozzarella cheese

Family Size comes with 5 Marinara sides

Chicken Tenders w/ fries comes with 1 Honey Mustard Side

  2.25
 3.00

5.00

6.50
3.25

6.50
7.00
8.50

5.00
2.75

French Fries
Waffle Fries
Cheese Fries with bacon

½ Dozen Garlic Knots comes with 1 Marinara side
Side of Garlic Knots (3)

Jalapeno Poppers comes with 1 Ranch side
Onion Rings

Mozzarella Sticks comes with 1 Marinara side
Chicken Tenders comes with 1 Honey Mustard Side

Dozen Garlic Knots comes with 2 Marinara sides

Extra Marinara Sauce .50

7.50

TWO
12” Pizzas

19.99
(919) 686-4444

Not valid with any other offers.
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

(919) 686-4444
Not valid with any other offers.
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

2 Dinners
2 Liter Soda

DATE NIGHT

25.00

DATE NIGHT

(919) 686-4444
Not valid with any other offers.
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

14” 2 Topping Pizza
2 Tossed Salads

2 Soft Drinks

23.00

DATE NIGHTDATE NIGHT

(919) 686-4444
Not valid with any other offers.
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

$5 Off
$20 Or More

(919) 686-4444
Not valid with any other offers.
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

$10 Off
$50 Or More

12.00
Not valid with any other offers.

Limted time offer. Valid pick up or dine in
& on Wednesdays after 4 pm only.

16” Cheese Pizza

(919) 686-4444

WEDNESDAY SPECIALWEDNESDAY SPECIAL

Not valid with any other offers.  
Limited time offer. Valid pick up

or delivery only.

FREE

with the purchase of a
18” 1 topping pizza

1/2 Dozen Knots
or 2 Liter Soda

(919) 686-4444

Small Salad - 1 Cup of Dressing • Large Salad - 2 Cups of Dressings • Extra Dressing .50

Additional Topping 1.00/2.50   Premium Topping 2.50/5.00

9.00Traditional comes with 2 Marinara sides
18.00

Extra Marinara .50

Family Size comes with 5 Marinara sides

Ham, ricotta, and mozzarella cheese


